
                                      Badger CC Challenge
                               Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                          Monroe, WI
                                      September 15, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                       **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 1195 Charlie Ellenbecker          10 Monona Grove                 17:16.4  5:34 
      2 1186 Reed Anderson                09 Monona Grove                 17:22.1  5:36 
      3 1250 Dylan Scace                  10 Monroe                       17:43.0  5:43 
      4 1535 Byrne Dobrient               09 Waunakee                     17:46.8  5:44 
      5 1197 James Giftos                 09 Monona Grove                 18:04.3  5:49 
      6 1239 Drake Ingold                 10 Monroe                       18:09.7  5:51 
      7 1208 Caden Nelson                 09 Monona Grove                 18:24.4  5:56 
      8 1198 Eddie Gnewuch                09 Monona Grove                 18:25.4  5:56 
      9 1482 Collin Maloney               10 Stoughton                    18:33.4  5:59 
     10  928 Silas Patten                 10 Baraboo                      18:36.8  6:00 
     11 1201 Gage Hunter                  10 Monona Grove                 18:40.6  6:01 
     12 1136 Andrew Jordahl               10 Milton                       18:40.6  6:01 
     13 1254 Jonah Tostrud                10 Monroe                       18:51.0  6:05 
     14 1471 Carson Fleres                10 Stoughton                    18:54.4  6:06 
     15 1418 Dylan Herbrand               10 Sauk Prairie                 19:00.6  6:08 
     16  933 Liam Taber                   10 Baraboo                      19:04.1  6:09 
     17 1485 Sean McLaury                 10 Stoughton                    19:08.3  6:10 
     18 1346 Eli Considine                09 Portage                      19:16.2  6:13 
     19 1473 Tanner Hanson                10 Stoughton                    19:18.0  6:13 
     20  995 Burgener Jacob               09 DeForest                     19:22.1  6:15 
     21  932 Jasper Swallen               10 Baraboo                      19:26.7  6:16 
     22 1544 Jack Mathison                10 Waunakee                     19:31.7  6:18 
     23 1263 Zach Alesch                  10 Mount Horeb                  19:34.1  6:18 
     24 1196 Carlos Gatica                09 Monona Grove                 19:35.1  6:19 
     25 1150 Davis Turk                   09 Milton                       19:39.5  6:20 
     26 1562 Triston Vogt                 09 Waunakee                     19:42.3  6:21 
     27 1103 Derek Vaillancourt           10 Fort Atkinson                19:43.2  6:21 
     28 1505 Hunter Zaemisch              10 Stoughton                    19:44.0  6:22 
     29 1355 Max Monfort                  09 Portage                      19:45.0  6:22 
     30 1351 Tyler Jones                  09 Portage                      19:46.7  6:22 
     31 1104 Tyler Vaillancourt           10 Fort Atkinson                19:49.0  6:23 
     32 1030 Tommy Beyer                  09 Edgewood                     19:50.1  6:24 
     33 1129 Josh Cash                    09 Milton                       19:50.5  6:24 
     34 1233 Brok Bertalot                10 Monroe                       19:51.0  6:24 
     35 1038 Matt Gilles                  09 Edgewood                     19:52.4  6:24 
     36 1475 Garrett Herbst               09 Stoughton                    19:59.0  6:26 
     37 1091 Michael Leary                10 Fort Atkinson                20:00.9  6:27 
     38 1472 Parker Flint                 09 Stoughton                    20:06.0  6:29 
     39 1094 Kamden Midtlien              09 Fort Atkinson                20:07.3  6:29 
     40 1352 Jeromy Kruse                 10 Portage                      20:08.0  6:29 
     41 1393 Victor Statz                 10 Reedsburg                    20:09.8  6:30 
     42 1419 Tucker Holloway              09 Sauk Prairie                 20:10.6  6:30 
     43 1090 Nolan Kraus                  10 Fort Atkinson                20:15.1  6:32 
     44 1268 Devin Long                   10 Mount Horeb                  20:16.3  6:32 
     45 1255 Hunter Wild                  10 Monroe                       20:19.7  6:33 
     46 1264 Logan Arneson                10 Mount Horeb                  20:23.3  6:34 
     47 1203 Alex Krause                  10 Monona Grove                 20:24.8  6:35 
     48 1124 Jack Barrette                10 Milton                       20:35.2  6:38 
     49 1357 Nathan Poches                09 Portage                      20:41.8  6:40 
     50  979 Haag Alec                    09 DeForest                     20:42.5  6:40 
     51 1545 Nicholas Maxfield            10 Waunakee                     20:43.8  6:41 
     52 1133 Vince Degarmo                10 Milton                       20:44.2  6:41 
     53 1309 Connor Brickley              10 Oregon                       20:44.3  6:41 
     54 1389 Max Harsch                   09 Reedsburg                    20:44.8  6:41 
     55 1412 Tristan Blechinger           09 Sauk Prairie                 20:52.3  6:44 
     56 1549 Jacob Meyers                 10 Waunakee                     20:53.0  6:44 
     57 1041 David Kimbel                 09 Edgewood                     20:53.3  6:44 
     58 1032 Tommy Crooks                 10 Edgewood                     20:53.4  6:44 
     59 1243 Jason Koller                 10 Monroe                       20:57.7  6:45 
     60 1134 Brendon Harbrecht            09 Milton                       21:04.6  6:48 
     61 1541 Braedon Lisowski             10 Waunakee                     21:10.0  6:49 
     62 1082 Braeden Calvillo             09 Fort Atkinson                21:11.9  6:50 
     63  980 Grabowski Alex               09 DeForest                     21:14.2  6:51 
     9/16/2015 12:24PM
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     64  986 Andrew Doucett               10 DeForest                     21:14.9  6:51 
     65 1347 Matt Doherty                 09 Portage                      21:15.5  6:51 
     66 1502 Matthew Vankeley             09 Stoughton                    21:23.1  6:53 
     67 1083 Ben Dresdow                  10 Fort Atkinson                21:23.5  6:54 
     68 1483 Jet Matteson                 09 Stoughton                    21:24.5  6:54 
     69 1271 Michael Rumler               09 Mount Horeb                  21:29.7  6:56 
     70 1036 Paul Fitchen                 09 Edgewood                     21:31.4  6:56 
     71 1152 Kyle Wecker                  09 Milton                       21:32.0  6:56 
     72 1558 Benjamin Statz               10 Waunakee                     21:33.6  6:57 
     73 1237 Dj Gersbach                  10 Monroe                       21:37.8  6:58 
     74 1343 Connor Alsage                09 Portage                      21:41.0  6:59 
     75 1188 Charlie Binzley              09 Monona Grove                 21:42.1  7:00 
     76 1320 Will Oelke                   09 Oregon                       21:48.4  7:02 
     77 1128 Noah Brown                   10 Milton                       21:49.2  7:02 
     78 1308 Ben Boerigter                10 Oregon                       21:50.3  7:02 
     79 1105 Owen Yin                     09 Fort Atkinson                21:57.6  7:05 
     80 1312 Sam Collins                  10 Oregon                       22:02.4  7:06 
     81 1534 Cullen Christenson           09 Waunakee                     22:04.2  7:07 
     82  924 Lucas Miller                 09 Baraboo                      22:04.4  7:07 
     83  931 Charlie Stack                09 Baraboo                      22:06.9  7:08 
     84 1468 Nic Brown                    09 Stoughton                    22:13.3  7:10 
     85 1095 Sebastian Mitchell           10 Fort Atkinson                22:15.2  7:10 
     86 1138 Mason Lebakken               09 Milton                       22:16.2  7:11 
     87 1252 Brennan Shelton              09 Monroe                       22:16.9  7:11 
     88 1140 Matt Messer                  09 Milton                       22:23.9  7:13 
     89 1266 Kj Kalscheur                 09 Mount Horeb                  22:25.6  7:14 
     90 1211 Regan Trinastic              10 Monona Grove                 22:36.0  7:17 
     91 1503 Brandon Wheeler              10 Stoughton                    22:42.9  7:19 
     92 1092 Tony Maffiola                10 Fort Atkinson                22:43.6  7:19 
     93 1139 Nate Magee                   12 Milton                       22:48.0  7:21 
     94 1194 Soren Davick                 10 Monona Grove                 22:50.8  7:22 
     95 1359 Isaiah Smith                 10 Portage                      22:52.8  7:22 
     96  934 Nick Talty                   09 Baraboo                      22:57.8  7:24 
     97  991 Ben Georgeson                10 DeForest                     23:01.0  7:25 
     98 1204 Braedon Krause               10 Monona Grove                 23:04.7  7:26 
     99 1311 Will Cihla                   10 Oregon                       23:04.9  7:26 
    100 1265 Bailey Fischer               09 Mount Horeb                  23:05.3  7:26 
    101 1267 Theo Kooistra                09 Mount Horeb                  23:06.9  7:27 
    102 1498 Sawyer Smith                 10 Stoughton                    23:10.9  7:28 
    103  926 T.J. Nickel                  09 Baraboo                      23:13.0  7:29 
    104 1319 Colin Meidl                  10 Oregon                       23:16.0  7:30 
    105 1272 Matthew Stoddard             10 Mount Horeb                  23:23.1  7:32 
    106 1316 Benjamin Hessler             09 Oregon                       23:29.9  7:34 
    107 1317 Sawyer Hughes                10 Oregon                       23:33.1  7:35 
    108 1192 Kevin Cortes                 10 Monona Grove                 23:34.0  7:36 
    109 1423 Sedric McCann                09 Sauk Prairie                 23:34.2  7:36 
    110 1531 Ryan Badger                  09 Waunakee                     23:44.1  7:39 
    111 1395 Angelo Willey                10 Reedsburg                    23:45.2  7:39 
    112 1305 Tait Baldus                  10 Oregon                       23:48.9  7:40 
    113 1310 Sean Bychowski               09 Oregon                       23:51.6  7:41 
    114 1323 Garrett Schmidt              09 Oregon                       23:53.4  7:42 
    115 1358 Brandon Roeker               09 Portage                      23:55.6  7:43 
    116  918 Henry Smith                  09 Baraboo                      23:56.4  7:43 
    117 1360 Parker Sumwalt               10 Portage                      24:01.5  7:44 
    118 1306 Ethan Bauer                  09 Oregon                       24:01.5  7:44 
    119 1543 Cody Maki                    10 Waunakee                     24:24.8  7:52 
    120 1540 Andrew Leland                09 Waunakee                     24:33.2  7:55 
    121  993 Jordan Hundt                 10 DeForest                     24:35.6  7:55 
    122  917 Ethan Agren                  09 Baraboo                      24:45.7  7:59 
    123 1553 Will Runge                   09 Waunakee                     24:47.5  7:59 
    124 1559 Andrew Tietz                 10 Waunakee                     24:49.5  8:00 
    125 1205 Matthew Le                   10 Monona Grove                 24:56.0  8:02 
    126 1097 Nemo Nadory                  09 Fort Atkinson                25:01.3  8:04 
     9/16/2015 12:24PM



                                      Badger CC Challenge
                               Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                          Monroe, WI
                                      September 15, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                       **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
    127  997 Simpson Lucas                10 DeForest                     25:02.6  8:04 
    128 1273 Anthony Thompson             09 Mount Horeb                  25:09.9  8:06 
    129 1354 Travis Miller                09 Portage                      25:15.6  8:08 
    130  994 Bogan Jack                   09 DeForest                     25:32.5  8:14 
    131 1537 Elijah Genda                 10 Waunakee                     25:37.5  8:15 
    132 1039 Joeseph Hellenbrand          10 Edgewood                     25:47.0  8:18 
    133 1087 Ben Hess                     09 Fort Atkinson                25:48.4  8:19 
    134 1353 Connor Levander-Kornely      09 Portage                      25:56.5  8:21 
    135 1141 Memphis Moore                09 Milton                       26:09.2  8:26 
    136  982 Fitzgerald Bergen            10 DeForest                     26:10.7  8:26 
    137 1145 Ed Sadowski                  09 Milton                       26:11.3  8:26 
    138 1004 Luke Walsvik                 10 DeForest                     26:13.3  8:27 
    139  999 Mowbray Patrick              09 DeForest                     26:15.8  8:28 
    140 1202 Jacob Hutchinson             10 Monona Grove                 26:44.8  8:37 
    141 1127 Jobey Brown                  09 Milton                       28:28.8  9:10 
    142 1386 Alexander Gall               09 Reedsburg                    28:29.6  9:11 
    143 1085 Dalton Goldsmith             10 Fort Atkinson                28:50.4  9:17 
    144 1135 Lucas Jessie                 10 Milton                       30:10.3  9:43 
    145 1362 Tyler Wood                   10 Portage                      30:32.7  9:50 
    146 1356 Brett Owens                  10 Portage                      34:31.7 11:07 
     9/16/2015 12:24PM
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      1  929 Joey Rausch                  12 Baraboo                      16:25.5  5:18 
      2  920 Austin Castleberry           12 Baraboo                      16:51.1  5:26 
      3 1536 Nathan Dorn                  12 Waunakee                     16:56.9  5:28 
      4 1232 Nick Baumann                 11 Monroe                       17:01.5  5:29 
      5 1270 John Rollins                 12 Mount Horeb                  17:02.7  5:30 
      6 1487 Garrett Model                11 Stoughton                    17:03.2  5:30 
      7 1051 Jaxon Todd                   12 Edgewood                     17:15.0  5:34 
      8 1042 Nathaniel Langlie            12 Edgewood                     17:18.4  5:35 
      9 1089 Jarek Kish                   12 Fort Atkinson                17:22.9  5:36 
     10  930 Jackson Snow                 12 Baraboo                      17:23.8  5:36 
     11 1102 Patrick Stiles               11 Fort Atkinson                17:27.8  5:38 
     12 1496 Owen Roe                     11 Stoughton                    17:43.4  5:43 
     13  985 Kyle Cass                    12 DeForest                     17:49.0  5:45 
     14 1245 Thang Lu                     12 Monroe                       17:54.2  5:46 
     15  927 Brad Nordin                  12 Baraboo                      17:57.0  5:47 
     16 1476 Tristan Jenny                11 Stoughton                    17:59.2  5:48 
     17 1240 Parker Ingold                11 Monroe                       18:09.9  5:51 
     18 1425 Seth Reardon                 11 Sauk Prairie                 18:09.9  5:51 
     19 1390 Michael Harshbarger          12 Reedsburg                    18:10.0  5:51 
     20 1137 Noah Krueger                 11 Milton                       18:13.5  5:52 
     21 1497 Gabe Ross                    12 Stoughton                    18:30.7  5:58 
     22  919 Aaron Brekke                 11 Baraboo                      18:36.6  6:00 
     23 1049 Ned Stanley                  11 Edgewood                     18:40.2  6:01 
     24 1506 Ed Zeichert                  12 Stoughton                    18:40.6  6:01 
     25 1147 Connor Shannon               11 Milton                       18:43.5  6:02 
     26 1249 Ryan Peterson                11 Monroe                       18:45.9  6:03 
     27 1488 Nathan Moll                  11 Stoughton                    18:47.1  6:03 
     28 1046 Matthew Schmitt              11 Edgewood                     18:53.5  6:05 
     29 1557 Peter Sobczak                12 Waunakee                     18:55.6  6:06 
     30 1234 Derek Christiansen           12 Monroe                       18:58.0  6:07 
     31 1235 Dominick Curtiss             12 Monroe                       18:58.3  6:07 
     32 1350 Josiah Hoege                 11 Portage                      19:05.7  6:09 
     33 1143 Cameron Pumilia              11 Milton                       19:10.2  6:11 
     34 1421 Ben Juckett                  12 Sauk Prairie                 19:17.3  6:13 
     35 1212 Graham Wagner                11 Monona Grove                 19:17.3  6:13 
     36 1564 Evan Williamson              12 Waunakee                     19:19.8  6:14 
     37 1469 Josh Burmeister              12 Stoughton                    19:23.5  6:15 
     38 1251 Jack Schluesche              12 Monroe                       19:25.8  6:16 
     39 1101 Dylan Sobolewski             12 Fort Atkinson                19:27.7  6:16 
     40 1361 Jacob Witt                   12 Portage                      19:28.4  6:17 
     41  990 Andrew George                11 DeForest                     19:30.6  6:17 
     42 1422 Ben Kierski                  11 Sauk Prairie                 19:31.7  6:18 
     43 1200 Garret Huibregtse            12 Monona Grove                 19:32.4  6:18 
     44 1348 Huey Griep                   12 Portage                      19:36.7  6:19 
     45 1253 Josh Smith                   11 Monroe                       19:41.1  6:21 
     46 1043 Menatu Maaneb De Macedo      11 Edgewood                     19:48.0  6:23 
     47 1206 River Liston                 11 Monona Grove                 19:50.6  6:24 
     48 1413 Ryan Caflisch                12 Sauk Prairie                 19:58.1  6:26 
     49 1151 Jackson Vandenheuvel         12 Milton                       19:59.9  6:27 
     50 1275 Matthew Thompson             11 Mount Horeb                  20:01.8  6:27 
     51  983 Matthew Berkholtz            11 DeForest                     20:08.1  6:29 
     52 1247 Alex O'Brien                 12 Monroe                       20:08.4  6:29 
     53  992 Nathan Hill                  11 DeForest                     20:08.5  6:29 
     54 1034 Henry Demarco                11 Edgewood                     20:12.6  6:31 
     55 1241 Andy Johnson                 11 Monroe                       20:15.5  6:32 
     56 1146 Ethan Schabacker             11 Milton                       20:16.2  6:32 
     57 1307 Nate Beauchaine              12 Oregon                       20:19.2  6:33 
     58 1269 Kyle Richards                11 Mount Horeb                  20:19.3  6:33 
     59 1387 Chase Gillis                 12 Reedsburg                    20:29.8  6:36 
     60 1547 Jackson Merk                 11 Waunakee                     20:33.6  6:38 
     61 1321 Jackson Pfeffer              11 Oregon                       20:37.9  6:39 
     62 1490 Jack Nelson                  12 Stoughton                    20:44.0  6:41 
     63 1037 Kevin Fitzpatrick            12 Edgewood                     20:44.6  6:41 
     9/16/2015 12:24PM
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     64 1086 Cole Hebbe                   12 Fort Atkinson                20:46.0  6:42 
     65  923 Cooper Kohlman               12 Baraboo                      20:54.4  6:44 
     66 1199 Riley Hoey                   11 Monona Grove                 21:00.0  6:46 
     67 1098 Tadyn Punzel                 11 Fort Atkinson                21:00.8  6:46 
     68 1274 Jeremiah Thompson            12 Mount Horeb                  21:18.7  6:52 
     69 1554 Jonah Schiestle              12 Waunakee                     21:19.7  6:52 
     70 1130 Jon Connor                   12 Milton                       21:21.3  6:53 
     71 1552 Asa Pauls                    11 Waunakee                     21:22.1  6:53 
     72 1144 Nico Pusateri                11 Milton                       21:24.2  6:54 
     73 1190 Antonio Cabello              10 Monona Grove                 21:24.8  6:54 
     74 1096 Walter Moran                 11 Fort Atkinson                21:25.7  6:54 
     75 1478 Traeton Kooima               11 Stoughton                    21:27.2  6:55 
     76 1548 Harrison Meyer               11 Waunakee                     21:27.4  6:55 
     77 1040 Anthony Hying                11 Edgewood                     21:27.8  6:55 
     78 1132 Andrew Davis                 11 Milton                       21:31.0  6:56 
     79 1417 Aaron Hankins                12 Sauk Prairie                 21:31.3  6:56 
     80 1315 Dalton Foor                  12 Oregon                       21:31.9  6:56 
     81 1314 Charles Donovan              11 Oregon                       21:33.0  6:57 
     82 1081 Eduardo Antunez              12 Fort Atkinson                21:35.1  6:57 
     83 1556 Jack Schwartz                11 Waunakee                     21:37.0  6:58 
     84 1539 Griffin Lee                  11 Waunakee                     21:37.3  6:58 
     85 1560 Paul Tietz                      Waunakee                     21:42.0  7:00 
     86 1538 Dylan Karls                  11 Waunakee                     21:49.3  7:02 
     87 1392 Josh Lovelace                12 Reedsburg                    21:50.9  7:02 
     88 1210 Thomas Rathert               11 Monona Grove                 21:54.2  7:03 
     89 1345 Jordan Bauer                 12 Portage                      21:54.7  7:04 
     90 1000 Calvin Rauls                 12 DeForest                     21:57.6  7:05 
     91 1551 Zaid Nolley                  11 Waunakee                     22:00.0  7:05 
     92 1131 Mark Daane                   11 Milton                       22:07.9  7:08 
     93 1148 Gabe Sizemore                11 Milton                       22:09.1  7:08 
     94 1084 Hunter Furley                11 Fort Atkinson                22:15.3  7:10 
     95 1189 Bryce Brennan                11 Monona Grove                 22:17.9  7:11 
     96 1344 Jared Bauer                  11 Portage                      22:29.2  7:15 
     97 1100 Anthony Ripley               12 Fort Atkinson                22:34.4  7:16 
     98 1492 Trevor Pope                  12 Stoughton                    22:37.5  7:17 
     99 1414 Owen Doerre                  11 Sauk Prairie                 22:39.7  7:18 
    100 1029 Philip Anderson              11 Edgewood                     22:41.4  7:19 
    101 1561 Carson Tuttrup               12 Waunakee                     22:45.5  7:20 
    102  984 Alex Bouska                  11 DeForest                     22:49.3  7:21 
    103 1142 Owen Peroutka-Kress          12 Milton                       22:52.8  7:22 
    104 1391 Joe Koenecke                 11 Reedsburg                    22:56.6  7:24 
    105 1238 Galen Giese                  12 Monroe                       23:00.0  7:25 
    106 1031 Ben Brown                    11 Edgewood                     23:01.7  7:25 
    107 1420 Kyle Johnson                 11 Sauk Prairie                 23:21.0  7:31 
    108  988 Austin Fairfield             11 DeForest                     23:23.0  7:32 
    109 1563 Nathan Walsh                 11 Waunakee                     23:26.3  7:33 
    110 1236 Zeke Frankford               11 Monroe                       23:35.7  7:36 
    111  987 Aaron Eisler                 12 DeForest                     23:35.7  7:36 
    112  981 Ben Armstrong                11 DeForest                     23:40.7  7:38 
    113 1048 Marc Sheen                   11 Edgewood                     23:49.8  7:41 
    114 1149 Brendan Sukus                11 Milton                       24:03.6  7:45 
    115 1416 Vince Graves                 12 Sauk Prairie                 24:11.7  7:48 
    116 1322 Jared Powers                 12 Oregon                       24:13.6  7:48 
    117 1125 Will Baumann                 11 Milton                       24:17.3  7:50 
    118 1480 Noah Krumenauer              12 Stoughton                    24:17.3  7:50 
    119 1099 Devin Riggs                  11 Fort Atkinson                24:18.6  7:50 
    120 1088 Austin Humes                 12 Fort Atkinson                24:19.7  7:50 
    121 1474 Alan Harnack                 12 Stoughton                    24:29.6  7:54 
    122 1465 Malachi Alvarez              11 Stoughton                    25:04.8  8:05 
    123 1486 Aaron Meyer                  12 Stoughton                    25:08.3  8:06 
    124 1499 Austin Sobojinski            12 Stoughton                    25:10.4  8:07 
    125  921 Mac Deyo                     11 Baraboo                      25:15.3  8:08 
    126 1126 Casey Brandt                 11 Milton                       25:36.8  8:15 
     9/16/2015 12:24PM
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    127 1154 Jack Wilkinson               11 Milton                       25:58.7  8:22 
    128 1542 John Lorge                   11 Waunakee                     26:47.6  8:38 
    129 1477 Brandon Klein                11 Stoughton                    26:57.1  8:41 
    130 1464 William Ace                  12 Stoughton                    27:35.2  8:53 
    131 1466 Steven Balthazor             11 Stoughton                    29:12.3  9:25 
    132 1123 Jarrett Abbott               11 Milton                       29:51.8  9:37 
     9/16/2015 12:24PM



        
                                      Badger CC Challenge
                               Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                          Monroe, WI
                                      September 15, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1. 87:14.0 Baraboo                              (17:26.8)
===============================================
  1  16:25.5  Joey Rausch                12 Boys 11/12                
  2  16:51.1  Austin Castleberry         12 Boys 11/12                
  3  17:23.8  Jackson Snow               12 Boys 11/12                
  4  17:57.0  Brad Nordin                12 Boys 11/12                
  5  18:36.6  Aaron Brekke               11 Boys 11/12                
  6 (18:36.8) Silas Patten               10 Boys 9/10                 
  7 (19:04.1) Liam Taber                 10 Boys 9/10                 
  
  2. 88:58.3 Monroe                               (17:47.7)
===============================================
  1  17:01.5  Nick Baumann               11 Boys 11/12                
  2  17:43.0  Dylan Scace                10 Boys 9/10                 
  3  17:54.2  Thang Lu                   12 Boys 11/12                
  4  18:09.7  Drake Ingold               10 Boys 9/10                 
  5  18:09.9  Parker Ingold              11 Boys 11/12                
  6 (18:45.9) Ryan Peterson              11 Boys 11/12                
  7 (18:51.0) Jonah Tostrud              10 Boys 9/10                 
  
  3. 89:32.6 Monona Grove                         (17:54.6)
===============================================
  1  17:16.4  Charlie Ellenbecker        10 Boys 9/10                 
  2  17:22.1  Reed Anderson              09 Boys 9/10                 
  3  18:04.3  James Giftos               09 Boys 9/10                 
  4  18:24.4  Caden Nelson               09 Boys 9/10                 
  5  18:25.4  Eddie Gnewuch              09 Boys 9/10                 
  6 (18:40.6) Gage Hunter                10 Boys 9/10                 
  7 (19:17.3) Graham Wagner              11 Boys 11/12                
  
  4. 89:49.9 Stoughton                            (17:58.0)
===============================================
  1  17:03.2  Garrett Model              11 Boys 11/12                
  2  17:43.4  Owen Roe                   11 Boys 11/12                
  3  17:59.2  Tristan Jenny              11 Boys 11/12                
  4  18:30.7  Gabe Ross                  12 Boys 11/12                
  5  18:33.4  Collin Maloney             10 Boys 9/10                 
  6 (18:40.6) Ed Zeichert                12 Boys 11/12                
  7 (18:47.1) Nathan Moll                11 Boys 11/12                
  
  5. 91:55.1 Edgewood                             (18:23.1)
===============================================
  1  17:15.0  Jaxon Todd                 12 Boys 11/12                
  2  17:18.4  Nathaniel Langlie          12 Boys 11/12                
  3  18:40.2  Ned Stanley                11 Boys 11/12                
  4  18:53.5  Matthew Schmitt            11 Boys 11/12                
  5  19:48.0  Menatu Maaneb De Macedo    11 Boys 11/12                
  6 (19:50.1) Tommy Beyer                09 Boys 9/10                 
  7 (19:52.4) Matt Gilles                09 Boys 9/10                 
  
  6. 92:30.8 Waunakee                             (18:30.2)
===============================================
  1  16:56.9  Nathan Dorn                12 Boys 11/12                
  2  17:46.8  Byrne Dobrient             09 Boys 9/10                 
  3  18:55.6  Peter Sobczak              12 Boys 11/12                
  4  19:19.8  Evan Williamson            12 Boys 11/12                
  5  19:31.7  Jack Mathison              10 Boys 9/10                 
  6 (19:42.3) Triston Vogt               09 Boys 9/10                 
  7 (20:33.6) Jackson Merk               11 Boys 11/12                
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  7. 93:50.6 Fort Atkinson                        (18:46.2)
===============================================
  1  17:22.9  Jarek Kish                 12 Boys 11/12                
  2  17:27.8  Patrick Stiles             11 Boys 11/12                
  3  19:27.7  Dylan Sobolewski           12 Boys 11/12                
  4  19:43.2  Derek Vaillancourt         10 Boys 9/10                 
  5  19:49.0  Tyler Vaillancourt         10 Boys 9/10                 
  6 (20:00.9) Michael Leary              10 Boys 9/10                 
  7 (20:07.3) Kamden Midtlien            09 Boys 9/10                 
  
  8. 94:27.3 Milton                               (18:53.5)
===============================================
  1  18:13.5  Noah Krueger               11 Boys 11/12                
  2  18:40.6  Andrew Jordahl             10 Boys 9/10                 
  3  18:43.5  Connor Shannon             11 Boys 11/12                
  4  19:10.2  Cameron Pumilia            11 Boys 11/12                
  5  19:39.5  Davis Turk                 09 Boys 9/10                 
  6 (19:50.5) Josh Cash                  09 Boys 9/10                 
  7 (19:59.9) Jackson Vandenheuvel       12 Boys 11/12                
  
  9. 95:57.6 Sauk Prairie                         (19:11.6)
===============================================
  1  18:09.9  Seth Reardon               11 Boys 11/12                
  2  19:00.6  Dylan Herbrand             10 Boys 9/10                 
  3  19:17.3  Ben Juckett                12 Boys 11/12                
  4  19:31.7  Ben Kierski                11 Boys 11/12                
  5  19:58.1  Ryan Caflisch              12 Boys 11/12                
  6 (20:10.6) Tucker Holloway            09 Boys 9/10                 
  7 (20:52.3) Tristan Blechinger         09 Boys 9/10                 
  
 10. 96:58.3 DeForest                             (19:23.7)
===============================================
  1  17:49.0  Kyle Cass                  12 Boys 11/12                
  2  19:22.1  Burgener Jacob             09 Boys 9/10                 
  3  19:30.6  Andrew George              11 Boys 11/12                
  4  20:08.1  Matthew Berkholtz          11 Boys 11/12                
  5  20:08.5  Nathan Hill                11 Boys 11/12                
  6 (20:42.5) Haag Alec                  09 Boys 9/10                 
  7 (21:14.2) Grabowski Alex             09 Boys 9/10                 
  
 11. 97:12.0 Portage                              (19:26.4)
===============================================
  1  19:05.7  Josiah Hoege               11 Boys 11/12                
  2  19:16.2  Eli Considine              09 Boys 9/10                 
  3  19:28.4  Jacob Witt                 12 Boys 11/12                
  4  19:36.7  Huey Griep                 12 Boys 11/12                
  5  19:45.0  Max Monfort                09 Boys 9/10                 
  6 (19:46.7) Tyler Jones                09 Boys 9/10                 
  7 (20:08.0) Jeromy Kruse               10 Boys 9/10                 
  
 12. 97:14.2 Mount Horeb                          (19:26.9)
===============================================
  1  17:02.7  John Rollins               12 Boys 11/12                
  2  19:34.1  Zach Alesch                10 Boys 9/10                 
  3  20:01.8  Matthew Thompson           11 Boys 11/12                
  4  20:16.3  Devin Long                 10 Boys 9/10                 
  5  20:19.3  Kyle Richards              11 Boys 11/12                
  6 (20:23.3) Logan Arneson              10 Boys 9/10                 
  7 (21:18.7) Jeremiah Thompson          12 Boys 11/12                
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 13. 101:25.3 Reedsburg                            (20:17.1)
===============================================
  1  18:10.0  Michael Harshbarger        12 Boys 11/12                
  2  20:09.8  Victor Statz               10 Boys 9/10                 
  3  20:29.8  Chase Gillis               12 Boys 11/12                
  4  20:44.8  Max Harsch                 09 Boys 9/10                 
  5  21:50.9  Josh Lovelace              12 Boys 11/12                
  6 (22:56.6) Joe Koenecke               11 Boys 11/12                
  7 (23:45.2) Angelo Willey              10 Boys 9/10                 
  
 14. 104:46.3 Oregon                               (20:57.3)
===============================================
  1  20:19.2  Nate Beauchaine            12 Boys 11/12                
  2  20:37.9  Jackson Pfeffer            11 Boys 11/12                
  3  20:44.3  Connor Brickley            10 Boys 9/10                 
  4  21:31.9  Dalton Foor                12 Boys 11/12                
  5  21:33.0  Charles Donovan            11 Boys 11/12                
  6 (21:48.4) Will Oelke                 09 Boys 9/10                 
  7 (21:50.3) Ben Boerigter              10 Boys 9/10                 


